

2018 Warrensburg Chamber of Commerce Citizen of the Year Submission Form

This award is intended to honor an outstanding person (or couple) that has made a significant contribution to our community. All citizens of Warrensburg and surrounding areas are eligible for this award. Consideration is not be limited to achievements during the year of the award, but shall be cumulative over a period of years in the community. Please fill out the form below to submit your nominee for Citizen of the year. Nominations must be received the Warrensburg Chamber of Commerce by **May 14, 2018** to be considered.

Nominee Criteria

- Volunteer service in Warrensburg and its surrounding area
- Accomplishments made toward the betterment of the Warrensburg community
- Exemplify civic community leadership
- This person has not received this award in the past 5 years

Name of Nominee:	
Description of Achievement - In detail, please describe the nominee's achievements relevant to being	
nominated for Citizen of the Year. *Attach a separate sheet if necessary	
Your Name:	Date:
Your Phone:	Your Email:

Nomination Procedures - Nominees must meet all criteria listed on nomination forms, individuals are required to complete nomination forms in full and be returned to the Warrensburg Chamber of Commerce on or before specified date; via e-mail to: info@warrensburgchamber.com; US Mail: 3839 Main Street Suite 2, Warrensburg, NY, 12885; or in person to 3839 Main Street in Warrensburg, no later than May 14, 2018. Selection Process - Nominees must meet all criteria listed on nomination forms. Submitted nomination forms are reviewed by COY/BOY Selection Committee. This appointed Selection Committee confidentially reviews and evaluates applications. Final award decision is made by The Warrensburg Chamber of Commerce Board of Directors. Winners of the 2018 awards will be announced on or before May 14, 2018 and then later honored at the Annual Citizen of the Year and Business of the year banquet on a date TBA.